
 

CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase III 

  (P.W. 567-9) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  December 14, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  Parking Lot south of City Hall 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Mercoza 

Campbell  

 

 

Kerex Engineering 
Pleasant Hill  

 

 

Top Line Engineers, Inc. 

Hayward 

 

 

TNB Contractors, Inc.  

Antioch 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$480,000.00 

 
$398,000.00 

 
$398,100.00 

 
$408,560.00 

 
$410,680.00 

 

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Mercoza Kerex Engineering Top Line Engineers, Inc. TNB Contractors 
 

      

 Concrete Grinding None Listed None Listed None Listed  

 Delta Bay Concrete Cutting, Inc.    Wayne E Swisher Concrete  

 Pool Coping   None Listed  

 Elite Custom Pools, Inc.    Sierra Concrete 

Resurfacing 

 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


