CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF BIDS									
JOB TITLE:Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase III (P.W. 567-9)BIDS OPENED:December 14, 2021 ~ 2:00 p.m. Parking Lot south of City Hall									
	Engineer's Estimate	Mercoza Campbell	Kerex Engineering Pleasant Hill	Top Line Engineers, Inc. Hayward	TNB Contractors, Inc. Antioch				
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$480,000.00	\$398,000.00	\$398,100.00	\$408,560.00	\$410,680.00				

SUBCONTRACTORS

Mercoza	Kerex Engineering	Top Line Engineers, Inc.	TNB Contractors
<u>Concrete Grinding</u> Delta Bay Concrete Cutting, Inc. <u>Pool Coping</u> Elite Custom Pools, Inc.	<u>None Listed</u>	<u>None Listed</u>	<u>None Listed</u> Wayne E Swisher Concrete <u>None Listed</u> Sierra Concrete Resurfacing